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OFrICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION KORBA

Name Of Work - Maintena
Pushpa Sari Center & Fro

SOR
Ref.

DETAILED ESTIMATE

(C.G.)

nce Of Cement Concrete Road Near Siyan Sadan, Near

m VIP Road To House Of Sandeep Tiwari At Ward No - 19

Schedule of rates public works department[PWD BUILDING-01-01-2015]

DESCRIPTION

NO

L

B

D/H

QTYy

UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

3.10

Providing and laying
nominal mix cement
concrete  with crushed
stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in
foundation, plinth and at
ground level excluding
cost of form work.

13

148 (1 cement : 4
coarse sand : 8 graded
stone aggregate 40mm
nominal size).

cC

30.00

2.50

0.10

7.50

20.00

3.00

0.10

6.00

Total=

13.50

Cum

2659.00

35896.50

(8]

21

Providing and fixing
formwork including
centering, shuttering,
strutting, staging,
propping bracing etc.
complete and including
its removal at all levels,
for:

11

Foundations, footings,
base of columns and
plinth beam in any
shape and size.

N

50.00

0.15

15.00

N

30.00

0.15

9.00

Total=

24.00

Sqm

139.00

3336.00

3.1

Providing and laying
nominal mix plain
cement concrete with
crushed

stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all
works upto plinth level
excluding cost of form
work...

1:1%:3 (1 cement : 1%
coarse sand : 3 graded
stone aggregate 20mm
nominal size).

CC ROAD

=

60.00

4.00

0.15

36.00

-

40.00

3.00

0.125

15.00

—

60.00

2.50

0.15

22.50




\ 1 51.30 2.50 0.10 12.83
Total=| 86.33 Cum| 4073.00 351601.73
TOTAL= 390834.23
say 391000.00

Sub Engineer

Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)




